R
www.gripwell.com.sg  1
S
T
E
E
L
 S
L
I
D
E
S
The Specialist  in
Value-based Fastening
& Assembly Solutions
G3670GA
Features
● New gold plated version of the popular G3670
drawer runner
● Self and soft closing slide
● Full extension (3 members)
● With a bumper to avoid metal-to-metal noise at the
end of the course
● Drawer is detachable by lifting the lever
● Self-closes at 20 mm distance from closed position
(300 - 350 mm slide) and at 36 mm distance from
closed position (400 - 500 mm slide)
Part No. Slide Length Travel Length A B C D E F Load Capacity (per pair)
G3670-300GA 300 300 174 -
-
119
-
-
147 N 15 kg
G3670-350GA 350 350 96 224 183
G3670-400GA 400 400 160 256 199
196 N 20 kg G3670-450GA 450 450 96 192 306 247
G3670-500GA 500 500 128 224 356 215 295
Parts Included
● Truss head tapping screw 4 x 12 (gold plating)
Sold in pairs
Self and Soft Closing Full Extension (3 Members) Easy to Detach
G3670GA Soft Close Gold Full Extension Slide
Max load 20kg · Soft close · Detachable · Bumper